
WYSOKA 30

WIDZEWSKIE

TOWARZYSTWO

BUDOWNICTWA

SPOŁECZNEGO

Sp. z o.o.

E E

MIESZKANIE NR 35.
PIĘTRO 1.

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI:
1. HOL     10,81 m2  
2. ŁAZIENKA       4,73 m2

3. SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM 17,08 m2

4. POKÓJ       9,31 m2

    SUMA: 41,93 m2  
   
TARAS     22,23 m2  

RZUT MIESZKANIA
SKALA: 1:75

1.

3.

2.
4.


	35

